Lineal recessed

Lineal recessed 1120 White 1970Im 4000K Ra>80 DALI

Article code:
EAN:

Light technic

Type of light source:
Wattage:

System wattage:
Luminous flux:
Efficacy:

Voltage:

Colour temperature:
Colour rendering (CRI):
MacAdams factor:
Lifetime:

Lifetime:

Light distribution:

Control/Dimming
Type:

Protection
Luminaire class:

Ingress protection rating:

Ta nominel:

Energy and approvals
Energy class:
Approval:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Module:

Cable entry:

Max. luminaires per circuit breaker:

Dimensions (mm)
Length (L):

Width (W):

Height (H):

Weight (brutto/netto):

Packaging
Packing dimensions:

8246095059
5703821180146

LED (exchangeable)
17W
17W

1970Im

116 Im/W
220-240V

4000K

Ra>80

SDCM: 3
L80/B10>100,000
L93/>50,000
Direct

DALI

Class |
P20
Ta=25°C

A++
CE

Aluminium
White (RAL 9003)

Recessed, Indoor

1120

Cable entry: top or end caps
B10: 13, B16: 20, C10: 21, C16: 33

1121
62

62
24722

1225 x 71 x 64
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